Jagdamba Education Society’s

Matoshri Asrabai Darade Ayurved College

A/p Babhulgaon Tal-Yeola Dist-Nashik

Phone: (02559)225071. Fax-(02559)225070

FOR UG

TUTION FEE

Name Of DD:- PRINCIPAL MATOSHRI ASARABAI DARADE AYURVED

COLLEGE

Amount-

189000/-

(Payble at Yeola)

HOSTEL FEE

Name Of DD:- SAVITRIBAI PHULE HOSTEL
Amount-50000/-
(Payble at Yeola)

OTHER FEE

Name Of DD:- JAGDAMBA EDUCATION SOCIETY
Amount-25000/-

(Payble at Yeola)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

| SRNO - DESCRIPTION FEES TOTAL FEES
| 1 TUITION FEE 1,71,041/- 1,89,000/-
! 2 DEVELOPMENT FEE 17,959/- -y
' 3 MANAGEMENT SEAT FEES 5,67,000/- 5,67,000/-
—

4 NRI SEAT FEES 9,45,000/- I 9,45,000/-
k 5 AGAINST NRI SEAT FEES 5,67,000/- 5,67,000/-
6 25,000/- ~25,000/-

) Matoshri Asarabai Darade
Ayurved College Babhulgaon,
Tal. Yeola, Dist. Nashik




TUTION FEE

Name Of DD:- PRINCIPAL MATOSHRI ASARABAI DARADE AYURVED

COLLEGE
Amount-186000/-
(Payble at Yeola)

HOSTEL FEE

Name Of DD:- SAVITRIBAI PHULE HOSTEL
Amount-50000/-
(Payble at Yeola)

OTHER FEE

Name Of DD:- JAGDAMBA EDUCATION SOCIETY
Amount-25000/-

(Payble at Yeola)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

| sRNO | DESCRIPTION FEES TOTALFEES |
1 | TUITION FEE 1,68,784/- 1,86,000/- ;
2 DEVELOPMENT FEE 17,216/ Pt il
3 MANAGEMENT SEAT FEES 7,44,000/- 7,44,000/-

4 NRI SEAT FEES 9,30,000/- 930,000/~ |

5 AGAINST NRI SEAT FEES 7,44,000/- ~ 7,44,000/-
6 | CAUTION MONEY/ DEPOSIT | 25,000/- 25,000/~

i a

ﬁ;
Rrinerpa
Matoshri Asarabai Daradé

Ayurved College Babhulgaon
Tal. Yeola, Dist. Nashik
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All Institutions/Colleges to take note that the fees as notlfied by the Fees Regulating Authority as 'No Upward Revision of fees’
as well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the academic year 2023-2024 must be displayed course-wise on the Notice Board as
well as the Website of the Institutions/Colleges in Marathi and English and in case of linguistic minority institution the fees shall
also be displayed in the language of minoerity belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the Maharashtra Unaided Privote
Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees) Act, 2015 which reads as under:
"(4) Every unaided institution shail display on its notice board, the course-wise fees as approved by the
Fees Regulating Authority and on its website in Marathi and English, provided that, in case of linguistic
minority institutions, the dispiay shall also be in the language of the minority to which such, institution
belongs and shall be binding on the students and the institution.”

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is liable for penal consequences as provided
u/s 20 of the Act of 2015.

Fees Search for Institute

Select Institute Type

Medical ¥)
Select Sub Type BAMS - Bachelor of Ayurviv
Select District Ncshlk ™

Get RepcrtJ

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2025-26

SR A S e -] ' ] 1 IDatoof ETulﬂon ?Development Total

Sr. . 1 1 1 i
e, inst ID inst Name | Dlatrlt:t Stream | Status \ Mesting  |Fee ! Foe Fan
1 BAMSO0IS | SHREESAPTASHAINGI AYURVED MAHAVIOYALAYA . Noshik | (BAMS | NoUpord ; '13-08-2024 ! 180668 19332 200000
HOSPITAL PANCHAVAT| NASHIK _ [Revision 17 sl I
2 BAMSOOBB 'SMBT AYURVED COULECE, NASHIK. Ncrsh:k ‘snms Approved Lm ~08-2025 | 280089 3841 3lss00
B — ‘Mmosam ASARABAI DARADE AYURVED COLLEGE, — IBAMS | spproved | 08-08-2025 /741 1788 Sk
e __BABHULGAON o 1 e
L4 \ paMS03135 | INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AYURVED. | Nashik l BAMS |Approved | 07-08-2025 /150081 15909 175000
; | COLLEGE ‘ | L 5 .
s | amsoams " ANJANEYA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, o | saMs |Approved | 07-08-2025 150000 15000 —
’ ! SR e = - ‘ o \ . "
6 |BAM53141 .MATDSHRI AYURVED COLLEGE, DHANORE |Nushlk ‘BAMS [Appmved | |07-08-2025 137680 14320 15200

This Fees is subject to change.




